HLX99-1 Series
Measured quantities
  ytidimuh evitaleR
Humidity sensor1)  004-0001CH
 HR %001…0 egnar gnikroW
Accuracy incl. hysteresis and nonlinearity with
- special calibration against certified standards ±1% (0…90% RH) ±2% (90…100% RH)
)HR %001…09( %3± )HR %09…0( %2±  noitarbilac dradnats -

HLX99-1
Mounting Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Guide
Humidity + Temperature
passive (FP)
stainless steel grid filter  (8) 2m (6.6ft) (02)
5m (16.4ft) (05)
10m (32.8ft) (10)
MODEL OUTPUT
HLX99-1-
FILTER CABLE LENGTH
4 - 20 mA (6) Pt100 DIN A (A)
Pt1000 DIN A (C)
T-SENSOR VERSION
remote sensing probe (D)
200mm (7.9”) (5)
PROBE LENGTH SENSOR COATING
without coating (--)
with coating (HC01)
Order Example
HLX99-1-FP6AD8025
Model:  Humidity + Temperature passive
Output:  4 - 20mA
T-Sensor:  Pt100 DIN A
Version: remote sensing probe
Filter:  stainless steel grid filter
Cable length:  2m (6.6ft)
Probe length:  200mm (7.9”)
Coating sensor:  without coating
supply voltage
10...35V DC
10...28V AC
T-sensor passive
3-wire
71.8 (2.8”) 89.7 (3.5”)
� 15 (0.6”)
81.4 (3.2”)
58.3 (2.3”)
39 (1.5”)
200 (7.9”)
� 3.5 (0.1”)
push buttons for 1 or 2 point
humidity calibration